GOVERNMENT OF BERMUDA
Ministry of Tourism & Transport

Department of Marine & Ports Services

Sunrise: 0649 Ship arrivals commencing: Saturday November 16™, 2019
Sunset: 1718

(PILOT)
DATE TIME AGENT VESSEL CALL BERTH
SUN 17 0615 MA NORWEGIAN ESCAPE CRUISE HERITAGE
SUN 17 0645 MA AZAMARA JOURNEY CRUISE HAM 5/6
MON 18 0645 NGM OLEANDER CONTS HAM #8
MON 18 0800 MA  SIRENA CRUISE PENNOS
MON 18 1430 MA  FNS GARONNE R&R HAM 5/6
TUE 19 0630 MA  SOMERS ISLES CONTS HAM #8
WED 20 0630 MA  ANTHEM OF THE SEAS CRUISE HERITAGE
THU 21 0630 MA  BDA ISLANDER CONTS HAM#8

SAILS
1530/18

1530/18
0805/19
1630/18
0900/21
0805/20
1530721
0805/22

SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

David Simmons

Harbour Master

Atlantic Explorer
ETA: 1445/21,SEA TO BIOS
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